U9, 344 Bilsen RD, Geebung QLD 4034 Australia | T: 1300 147741 | E: team@hazflo.com.au | W: www.hazflo.com.au
OM SERIES
CHEMICAL FLOW METER
The FLOMEC® Chemical Flow Meter provides precise
volumetric flow measurement of a broad range of clean
water based products and aggressive chemicals and
is also suitable for most fuels, fuel oils and lubricating
liquids.

OM   025       P        10        1         -8        1          1        R5
7 986541 2 3
How to Order:
8
9
U9, 344 Bilsen RD, Geebung QLD 4034 Australia | T: 1300 147741 | E: team@hazflo.com.au | W: www.hazflo.com.au
OM025
Nominal Size: 1” (25 mm)
Nominal Flow Range* @ 3cP: 2.6 - 40 GPM (10-150 L/min)
Accuracy: ±0.5% of reading (±0.2% of reading with optional RT14)
Repeatability: Typically ± 0.03% of reading
Temperature Range: -40˚C - +80˚C (-40˚F - +180˚F)
Max. Pressure: 70 psi (5 bar)
Electrical:
Output Pulse Resolution: Pulses / gallon (Pulses / L) - Nominal
Reed Switch: 102 (27)
Hall Effect: 405 (107)
QP Quadrature Pulse: 204 (54)
Reed Switch Output: 30V (dc) x 200mA max. (maximum thermal shock 18°F [10°C] / minute)
Hall Effect Output: 3 wire open collector. 5-24V (dc) max., 20mA max.
Recommended Filtration: 200 mesh [75 μm]
SPECIFICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
B C
EB10 / RT12 / RT14 6.57” (167mm) 4.88” (124mm)
RT40 6.69” (170mm) 3.78” (96mm)
COVER 4.84” (123mm) 2.91” (74mm)
APPROVALS:
NEMA
4
EB10 / RT12 / RT14
4.09”
[104 mm]
F/F
RT40 COVER